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FEARZE R 10 BHETT
BRRBAE R IREICHES IRRICIR mRE TREX  REE (FF)
1 REHE 02 CZF 2603 4,876 37.65 Vv-0.85 10,166
2 HEHIE 02 CCF 2303 4,661 50.3 Al75 16,297
3 REEIHAE 02 DQF 3481 3,571 13.85 AO0.8 4,487
4 aiEHE 02 CDF 2330 3,007 604 A1l6 163,080
5 REHE 02 CHF 2409 2,754 15.05 A1l25 4,876
6 JRBHEIE 02 DHF 2317 2,746 106.5 A25 28,755
7 HAXRZEIE 02 OZF 3711 894 99.8 A7.2 26,946
8 REMEE 02 HSF 2618 870 125 0 3,375
9 FRELHAE 02 IRF 3037 782 98.1 V-0.6 39,731
10 =HEHE 02 CEF 2881 575 48.3 AO0.6 13,041
AEEERT 10 BHEAT
RYPS&HE IREACES IR RFEE  WHE TREX  REE (F8)
1 REHE 02 CZF 2603 15,603 3765 Vv-0.85 10,166
2 JRBHIE 02 DHF 2317 13,921 1065 A25 28,755
3 a8iEEHE 02 CDF 2330 10,292 604 A1l6 163,080
4 BEHAE 02 CCF 2303 8,602 50.3 Al75 16,297
5 REMEE 02 HSF 2618 7,360 125 0 3,375
6 REIHE 02 DQF 3481 5946 13.85 AO0.8 4,487
7 REHE 02 CHF 2409 3,656 15.05 Al.25 4,876
8 o] HE 02 GXF 2474 2,672 2075 Al5 56,025
9 B RIS 02 DVF 2454 1,868 884 A35 238,680
10 HAMXRIZEHE 02 OZF 3711 1,663 998 A7.2 26,946
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BMEAE 02
EIEHIE 02
REHE 02
t5REE 02
JRHEHAE 02
f2sRHEIE 02

B A RIZEHE 02

EIZHE 02
BFHE 02

ETEHE 02

RS 02

588 02
REHE 02
RIBHE 02
KIHAE 02
RisHi& 02
AEHE 02
ARHE 02

FHIEHIE 02

aEEHE 02

NAF
JBF
CHF
NLF
GCF
JMF
OZF
OUF
PWEF
LMF
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ARIERT 10 RHETT

3105
3443
2409
5347
2354
3653
3711
3552
6669
9914

424
436
15.05
126.5
73.3
317.5
99.8
268.5
760
262.5

A 385
A38
Al125
A10
A55
A23
A7.2
Al7
A48
A16.5

BXIEAT 10 ZHETT

FEF
QAF
CzZF
PDF
PMF
NIF
EZF
FYF
NXF
FRF

2027
5274
2603
4736
8436
4123
1722
2340
8942
2308

28.7
2050
37.65
184.5
194.5
65.6
52.9
24.45
61.4
312

v-0.9
v -60
v-0.85
v-4
v-35
v-0.9
v-0.7
v-0.3
v-0.7
v-25

EEwHAT

HUA NAN FUTURES

|

A9.99%
A9.55%
A9.06%
A 8.58%
A8.11%
A7.81%
A7.78%
A6.76%
A6.74%
A6.71%

v -3.04%
V-2.84%
V-2.21%
V-2.12%
V-1.77%
V-1.35%
v-131%
v-1.21%
v-1.13%
v-0.79%

171,720
141,264
4,876
34,155
19,791
128,588
26,946
163,141
246,240
70,875

7,749
830,250
10,166
49,815
63,018
17,712
14,283
7,922
16,578
84,240
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IRHA{CES BIRRASE UWBBE REKIE% HMRE ROHBENE FRES(ZH)
REHE 02 CZF 2603 37.65 v-221% 4,876 15,603 10,166
JBEHAE 02 DHF 2317 106.5 A2.40% 2,746 13,921 28,755
aFEEHE 02 CDF 2330 604 A2.72% 3,007 10,292 163,080
J4EHE 02 CCF 2303 50.3 A3.60% 4,661 8,602 16,297
#8895 02 DQF 3481 13.85 A6.13% 3,571 5,946 4,487
REMEFE 02 HSF 2618 125 0 870 7,360 3,375
KRiEHE 02 CHF 2409 15.05 A9.06% 2,754 3,656 4,876
o HAE 02 GXF 2474 207.5 A0.73% 506 2,672 56,025
HAXIRIZEHE 02 OZF 3711 99.8 A7.78% 894 1,663 26,946
HEERIEAE 02 DVF 2454 884 A4.12% 417 1,868 238,680
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